DECEMBER 4th2011

18mts SHOOT at PETER PAINE ABOSTON
am pm

place Name

Gents longbow

1st  Joe Lloyd

2nd John Shinkin
3rd  Roy Harrinson

Ladies Longbow

1st  Janet Lloyd
Gents bearbow

1st K Warrick
2nd J Barrett
Gents recurve

1st  Roger Sale

2nd Alan Hale

3rd  Rob Robinson
4th  Roger Bowtle
5th  Paul Adams

6th  Michael Hagan
7th  Darron Parr
Ladies Recurve

1st  Helen Faulker
2nd Michelle Coy

3rd  Lynn Fisher
4th  Angela Beown
5th  Ann Walker
6th  Ann Skelcher
Gents Compound

1st  Craig Skinkin
2nd Craig Severn

3rd  Phil Roberts
4th  John Fisher
5th  Stuart Lote
6th  Jim Lioyd

7th  Colin Faulker

Club

Friskney B
Silverspoon B
Castle B

Friskney B

Lincoln Uni
Lincoln Uni

GNAS
Lincoln A
Friskney B
Friskney B
Friskney B
Sleaford M
Lincoln Uni

Lincoln A
Friskney B
Silverspoon B
Sleaford M
Lincoln Uni
Pilgrim B

Silverspoon B
Friskney B
Friskney B
Silverspoon B
Pilgrim B
Silverspoon B
Lincoin A

343
329
229

158

471
336

517
486
471
448
446
286
268

520
498
483

364
208

563
545
550
540

514
513

350
307
278

166

447
297

475
508
487

431
233
262

510
454
476
396
337
178

557
550
547
535
515

500

accumulated

693
636
507

324

820
633

1092
994
958
448
519
530

1030
9562
959
396
701
386

1110
1095 19 golds
1097 15 golds
1075
515
514
1013



3N ;
sl

place name

Junior Boys compound
1st  Daniel Severn
2nd Alex Taylor
Junior Boys Recurve

1st  Chris Brown
2nd Jack Tucker

3rd Joshua  Tucker
4th  Connor  McCracken

Teams
Lincoin A
Friskney B

Husband & W

club

Friskney B
Sleaford M

Sleaford M
Sleaford M
Sleaford M
Sleaford M

am pm
498 525
460

483

313 213
224 195
186

accumulated

1023
460

483
626
419
186

Helen &Colin Faulker Alan Hale
Craig S- Michelle C -Rob R.
Sleaford Maltsters
Chris B - Alex T - Angela B

Lynn & John Fisher

Thanks for all the help in setting up and clearing away.
Thank you for all the donated trophies XJ & J Lioyd )
and Thank you for the donated raffle prizes.

A& ,a/co/m

1541
1635

1341



