DECEMBER 4th2011 18mts SHOOT at PETER PAINE ABOSTON

		Totals Shoo	I ALPETER PAIN	NE AD	0310	IN.
place	Name		Club	am	pm	accumulated
Gents	longbow					
1st	Joe	Lloyd	Friskney B	343	350	693
2nd	John	Shinkin	Silverspoon B	329	307	636
3rd	Roy	Harrinson	Castle B	229	278	507
Ladies	s Longbow					
1st	Janet	Lloyd	Friskney B	158	166	324
Gents	bearbow		-			
1st	K	Warrick	Lincoln Uni	471	447	820
2nd	J	Barrett	Lincoln Uni	336	297	633
Gents	recurve					
1st	Roger	Sale	GNAS	517	475	1092
2 nd	Alan	Hale	Lincoln A	486	508	994
3rd	Rob	Robinson	Friskney B	471	487	958
4th	Roger	Bowtle	Friskney B	448		448
5th	Paul	Adams	Friskney B	446	431	9 5 77
6th	Michael	Hagan	Sleaford M	286	233	519
7th	Darron	Parr	Lincoln Uni	268	262	530
Ladies	s Recurve					
1st	Helen	Faulker	Lincoln A	520	510	1030
2nd	Michelle	Coy	Friskney B	498	454	952
3rd	Lynn	Fisher	Silverspoon B	483	476	959
4th	Angela	Beown	Sleaford M		396	396
5th	Ann	Walker	Lincoln Uni	364	337	701
6th	Ann	Skelcher	Pilgrim B	208	178	386
Gents	nts Compound					
1st	Craig	Skinkin	Silverspoon B	553	557	1110
2nd	Craig	Severn	Friskney B	545	550	1095 19 golds
3rd	Phil	Roberts	Friskney B	550	547	1097 15 golds
4th	John	Fisher	Silverspoon B	540	535	1075
5th	Stuart	Lote	Pilgrim B		515	515
6th	Jim	Lloyd	Silverspoon B	514		514
7th	Colin	Faulker	Lincoln A	513	500	1013

D! (1, 21)

		club	am	pm	accumulated	
Junior Boys compound						
Daniel	Severn	Friskney B	498	525	1023	
Alex	Taylor	Sleaford M		460	460	
r Boys Red	curve					
Chris	Brown	Sleaford M		483	483	
Jack	Tucker	Sleaford M	313	213	626	
Joshua	Tucker	Sleaford M	224	195	419	
Connor	McCracken	Sleaford M		186	186	
	Daniel Alex or Boys Red Chris Jack Joshua	or Boys compound Daniel Severn Alex Taylor or Boys Recurve Chris Brown Jack Tucker Joshua Tucker	Daniel Severn Friskney B Alex Taylor Sleaford M Daniel Severn Friskney B Alex Taylor Sleaford M Daniel Severn Friskney B Sleaford M Sleaford M Joshua Tucker Sleaford M	or Boys compound Daniel Severn Friskney B 498 Alex Taylor Sleaford M or Boys Recurve Chris Brown Sleaford M Jack Tucker Sleaford M 313 Joshua Tucker Sleaford M 224	Daniel Severn Friskney B 498 525 Alex Taylor Sleaford M 460 Or Boys Recurve Chris Brown Sleaford M 483 Jack Tucker Sleaford M 313 213 Joshua Tucker Sleaford M 224 195	

Teams		
Lincoln A	Helen &Colin Faulker Alan Hale	1541
Friskney B	Craig S- Michelle C -Rob R.	1535
Sleaford Ma	Itsters	
	Chris B - Alex T - Angela B	13/1

Husband & W

Lynn & John Fisher

Thanks for all the help in setting up and clearing away. Thank you for all the donated trophies %J & J Lloyd) and Thank you for the donated raffle prizes.

Malcolm